Gelderse B-Kampioenschappen
Zutphen, 23-6-2024

Programmanr. 614
23-6-2024 - 18:25

Heren, 4 x 100m wisselslag

Heren, All-in
Startlijst

Serie 1van 1

3 SG Wijchen-Gelenberg 1
4 SG Octopus - ZVV 1

vereniging

SG Wijchen-Gelenberg
SG Octopus - ZVV

inschrijftijd kwalificatietijd

4:38.70
5:15.82

4:38.70
5:15.82

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Regio Oost
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